NATIONAL Assessment Cen			Date & Time Cor	nnleted	Done	- hy
Date In: 9/3/20-10:20	Jeb descriptio		Date & Time Cor	npieted	Doug	5 0,1
Res No: NA STACTOR 2 19 14	SAS e-filing		1	-		
Veh No: SMRYAD	E-mail (withi	a Shrs, AIC 2hrs)				
D.O.A: 4/2/20-23:35	i-Motor Cla	im Form	M7/1087768	-001 9	12/2 12	33
OD / Reporting Only	i-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)			
OD / Hy . Reporting Only	i-Photo Upl	oaded	1			
TDI	Assessment/S	Survey Report	i			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand t	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:	F	ix:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 162	. Dofm .	. INC(	)/Non-INC(	).	y y	
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:		)	11111
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:		)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	[Note-Est. Status (	WO): N: 0-20	)%; P: 21-79%.	P: 30-10	00%]	+1
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1	,000 ( )/\$2,000	)( )				
General Remarks:	A TOWN	5 - 3 Y Y T		1472	23 T	
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's in			ictly NO rater of re	epairer.		107 - 172
	rer URGENTLY.					
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoi	ce: YES( ) / 1	NO( ); To	owing Co: (	<u>.                                    </u>		)
		THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW				
Remarks: (INC hatting: 6788 6616)	N. Carlotte		Date& Time Com	nte adab	Done	by
	MANUAL STREAM LAND AND ALLESS TO SELECT AND STREET, NO. of STREET, STR		Date&Tame Com	ple sd *	Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	MANUAL STREAM LAND AND ALLESS TO SELECT AND STREET, NO. of STREET, STR	)	Date&Time Com	oketad (	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Com	pletad**	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car (	) ) )	Date & Time Com	plet ad (	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Tarrie Coin	nkerad	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Com	pierad	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Tarrie Coin	ole 34	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Com	pietsd	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Tarris Coin	ole 3d	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Timie Coin	pietsd*	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car (	)	Date & Tamie Coin	ple 3d	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Tarrie Coin	pietsd*	and the second s	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (	) ) ) Invoice Prep	Date & Tarrie Coin		Ani (5)	Ani (1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (	Invoice Prep	aration Checklis		and the second s	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NATO 1333  alimant's Particulars:-	Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Accident I 2) DA : Damage A	aration Checklis Reporting (\$30); Reporting (\$100);	INC (\$80)	Amt (5)	Ani (1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (	1) AR : Accident I	aration Checklis Reporting (\$30); Reporting (\$100);	INC (\$80)	Amt (5)	Am (1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NATO 1333  alimant's Particulars:-	Courtesy Car (	1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Thi 5) FT: Follow-Thi	aration Checklis Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve	INC (\$80) \$40/3 \$1)	Anit (5)	Am (1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Nations  Actions  iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (	1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Darrage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag	aration Checklis Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); Frough Survey rough Survey (Resurve	INC (\$80) \$40/3 \$1 y) 3 Jan 2005)	Anit (5) 1st Bill 145 20	Am (1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Name 133  aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (	1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA +	aration Checklis Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); Frough Survey Frough Survey (Resurve Final INC Only (wef It	INC (\$80) \$40/3 \$1 () 3 () Jan 2005)	Ant (5) 131 Bill 145 20	Am (1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Nations  Nations  iver/Owner:  ntact No:	Courtesy Car (	1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damege A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Thi 5) FT: Follow-Thi For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition	aration Checklis Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); Frough Survey Frough Survey (Resurve Final INC Only (wef It	INC (\$80) \$40/3 \$1 () 3 () Jan 2005)	Amit (5) 191 Bill 145 20 330	Am (1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Nations  Actions  iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (	1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as: 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD*	aration Checklis Reporting (\$30); Issuessment (\$100); ough Survey rough Survey (Resurve sinst JNC Only (wef It ion SMRT Survey al Services:-	INC (\$80) \$40/5 \$1 () \$1 () \$1 () \$1	Amit (5) 191 Bill 145 20 330	Am (1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  almant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:	Courtesy Car (	1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Thi 5) FT: Follow-Thi For claiming as: 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co.	aration Checklis Reporting (\$30); ISSESSMENT (\$100); Frough Survey Frough Survey (Resurve Frough Survey (Resurve Frough Survey F	INC (\$80) \$40/5 \$1 Jan 2005)	Ant (\$) Ist Bill 20 30 75 60	Ant (t)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  almant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:	Courtesy Car (	1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair	aration Checklis Reporting (\$30); Issuessment (\$100); Frough Survey Resurve Sinst INC Only (wef IC) Ion SMRT Survey Ial Services: Car / Tpt Allowance Fordination Trinspection	INC (\$80) \$40/3 \$1 \$1 \$1 \$2 \$1	Amit (\$) 191 Bill 145 20 330 775 600	Add (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Actions  iver/Owner:  Intact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (	1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as: 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD*  *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle TP (N11): TP (	aration Checklis Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); Frough Survey Resurvey (Resurve Sinst INC Only (wef It ion SMRT Survey Lal Services: Car / Tpt Allowance Gradination In Inspection Set Excess Coordination Out Excess Coordination Non INC) against INC	INC (\$80) \$40/3 \$1 3) Jan 2005) \$	### Amil (\$)  Fist Bill  145 20 330  775 600  \$5 110 125 35 120	Add (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Actions  iver/Owner:  Intact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (	1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as: 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD*  *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle	aration Checklis Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); Frough Survey Resurvey (Resurve Sinst INC Only (wef It ion SMRT Survey Lal Services: Ordination For Inspection Set Excess Coordination Ordination Result INC Only (Spainst INC) Result INC) Results INC Only (Spainst INC) Results INC) R	INC (\$80) \$40/3 \$1 3) Jan 2005) \$	### (\$)  ### (\$)  ### (\$)  ### (\$)  ### (\$)  ### (\$)  ### (\$)  ### (\$)  ### (\$)  ### (\$)  ### (\$)  ### (\$)  ### (\$)	Add (\$)

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	a national state and a state a
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/03/2020 10:21
Date Of Accident	04/03/2020 23:35
Exact Location Of Accident	JLN JURONG KECHIL TWDS BUKIT BATOK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMR4173J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	J AUTO LEASING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX286N
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81450033
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81450033

2020	983	200			5 Tu	-11730	72 - 76 W
Ve	h	C	0	P:	rt	CI	lars

Manufacturer HONDA Model FIT 1.3GF CVT

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken PRIVATE HIRE Vehicle Category

#### Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

YES Fleet Policy

Policy Number 5115262377

Cover Note Number

#### Driver

Name of Driver ANG LEE NGUAN NRIC No. SXXXX203C Date Of Birth 14/09/1963 Occupation INDOOR 10/09/1983 Date Of Driving Pass

36 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-84293749

Fax Number

OFFICE-84293749 Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address** 

BLK 463A SEMBAWANG DRIVE Address

#13-371

Postcode 751463

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

NO

YES

NO

2

NO

NO

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

. .

GENDER: : MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

SGZ5307M Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

96871766 Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name ANG LEE NGUAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

BODY

SMR4173J

YES

NO

## SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

SES

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DA	TE: 04 ,03 , 20	20(DD/MM/YYYY)	TIME: (23:37)(HH:)	MM)
LOCATION	UL MIL	LEONG KE	ELHIL TWOS	BURTT
-				BATa
	S OF VEHICLE	MR4173	(	
	COLL HOMBEN.	VICT 193	ALOME.	
	RANCE COMPANY:	-11-12-	MILLOVIE	
S000 (20.17)	CY NUMBER: 211	26231+	-00004	
		NSWEN THIRD PART	Y / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THE	FT)
	E & MODEL:	TUINUA PIL	-39 W -	
			/ MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS	i)
	CLE CATEGORY PRIV		L/MOTORCYCLE CHE	2
	OSE OF USING AT AC		SUNTILUMEN	2 -
	OU CLAIMING UNDER			
	PLEASE STATE HHIRD	PARTY CLAIM TREP	ORTING ONLY)	
	D / POLICY HOLDER	LEWING D	TEAD	N. o. 100 E. I.
MAN(A	All the second s	Marie Color	TO COMALE STEMALE	37 -
	/FIN/PASSPORT	ELL LANE	CONTACT: 8/4CW	
CIADDI	KESS. V	N VI DANKE	19 11 02 15.	
· CONT	INUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER	ALSO POLICY HOL	DEP	
The of passangs DRIVER		THE I LEWIS TO		
	and a	FE NGUHN.	(MALE) FEMALE	711 1
binRic	/FIN/PASSPORT:	16177036	CONTACT: 8424	3+141.
(V) CIADDE		A SIZMBAN	ITHA DRIVE!	
imale.	# 13137	2 10/2		
	E OF BIRTH	11-1963)(DD/M	M/YYYY)	
e)OCC	UPATION: (INDOOR)	OUTDOORL		
	OF DAVING EXPRERI			
			S COMPANY? (YES / N	OB O
		1	INSURED: CUS CONT	
	HER CONDITION YOL	The state of the s	HEKS	
	YBODY INJURED YES			
	RTED TO POLICE (YES			
	PLEASE STATE WHICH			
0 711100 0	A DAY MELLICIE			
The 24 (- tate year of VEH	HICLE NUMBER: 9	25301W-	MODEL:	
DRI ( Carry b) DRI				-11
c) NRI	C/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT: 9687 1	766.
9. THIRD PA	ARTY VEHICLE			
d) VEH	HICLE NUMBER:		MODEL:	
e) DRI	ver's name:			
of driver to NRI	C/FIN/PASSPORT:		_CONTACT:	_

email =

fax =

VIDEO =



# Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

# Certificate Number: 5115262377-000004

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

: To Be Advised : GK33422536

: J AUTO LEASING PTE LTD : 27 Dec 2019

: 26 Dec 2020



(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her-permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. 6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business. This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these

**EXCESS (SECTION 1)** : \$\$2,000 **EXCESS (SECTION 2)** : 5\$1,500 WINDSCREEN EXCESS : \$\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : YES

NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO **EXCESS WAIVER** : NO PRIMARY DRIVER : N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : TAI HUAT CREDIT PTE LTD

**SUM INSURED** : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: TONG HIN INSURANCE AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000614661)

Date of Issue

: 30 Dec 2019 17:28 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

<b>eBao</b> Tech			200		Ser of		PART C	Hart L		Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601						• Change	Language	• Chan	ge Password	· Log Ou
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy N	ło.	511526	2377		Date o	f Accident	0	4/03/2020 2	3:35	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor) SMR41733			Certificate Number							
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5115262377	5115262377- 000004	J AUTO LEASING PTE LTD	201939286N	GFM	drivo CLASSIC	SMR41733	SMR4173)	03/01/2020	26/12/2020

Policy No.	5115262377	Policyholder Name	J AUTO	LEASING PTE LTD	Policyholder NRIC	201939286	N .
Certificate	5115262377-000004	110000			101010		
Address	87 DEFU LANE 10 #03-13 SIN	GAPORE 53921	9				
Product Name	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy ssue Date	30/12/2019	Effective Date	27/12/2	019 00:00	Expiry Date	26/12/2020	23:59
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	1500	Own damage Excess	2000		Windscreen Excess	100	
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	2000	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1500			You	ing/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	TONG HIN INSURANCE AGENC	Y Agent Tel.	6515533	33	GST Flag	Y	
Co- nsurance Flag	No						
Open Policy Info							
Open							
Open Policy Info Certificate Info	older Mailing Address						
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh	older Mailing Address 87 DEFU LANE 10	Addre	ss 2	#03-13		Address 3	SINGAPORE 539219
Open Policy Info Certificate Info	WANTED THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	1333	ss 2 ss Type	#03-13 Singapore address		Address 3 Post Code	SINGAPORE 539219 539219
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1	WANTED THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	Addre	ss Type d Policy				
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	87 DEFU LANE 10	Addre Relate Numb	ss Type d Policy	Singapore address			
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	87 DEFU LANE 10 03-13 d Object: 5115262377-00000	Addre Relate Numb	ss Type d Policy	Singapore address			
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Jnit No.	87 DEFU LANE 10 03-13 8 Object: 5115262377-00000 ements	Addre Relate Numb	ss Type d Policy er	Singapore address			
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyth Address 1 Address 4 Unit No. D Insured Sequence	87 DEFU LANE 10 03-13 8 Object: 5115262377-00000 ements	Addre Relate Numb	ss Type d Policy er	Singapore address 5115262377		Post Code	539219
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Inddress 1 Inddress 4 Init No. Insured Endorse Sequence	87 DEFU LANE 10  03-13  Object: 5115262377-00000  ements  te Date of Endorsement ate Endorsements	Addre Relate Numb	ss Type d Policy er	Singapore address 5115262377	er Endorser	Post Code	539219

Claim Handling					
Accident MT/1087368					
Policy No.	5115262377	Vehicle No.	SMR41,733	GST Registration No.	
Certificate No.	5115262377-000004				
Policyholder Name	3 AUTO LEASING PTE LTD			Policyholder NRIC	201939286N
Product Code	PLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC	Loading	0
Consect No.(Mobile)	81450033	Contact No. (Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)	0
Imail Address		Special Remark		eCode	Ac V
KPK	® No ○Yes	TCA	® No ○ Yes	eCode Reason	
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0	Private Hire	Yes
S Accident Details					
Report Date	09/03/2020 10:31	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type	Collision - Head to Rear
Date of Acordent	04/03/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	23:35	Country of Accident	Singapore
Reporting Centre	04/03/2020	Orange Force	23133	ICM No.	and all the second
	JUN JURONG KECHIL TWOS BUKIT BATOK	Grande rosse		100	
Accident Location					
♥ Total Excess Applicable		2000			
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	100.00		
OD Standard Excess	2,000.00	TP Standard Excess	1,500.00		
VIED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess	250002002	Driver is Covered?	
Apditional Excess	0	THE IT SECTION		Differ to Continue	
	2000.00	Total TB Forest Applicable			
Total OD Excess Applicable	2000.00	Total TP Excess Applicable			
♥ Benefits					
♥ GST Registered Inform	100-10		GST Registration Date		
GST Registered GST Registration No.	No		GST Registration Date GST Status Verified	Yes	
Modification History	09/03/2020 10/32:43 Syste	m changed GST Status Venfied fro			
	26/14/2010/03/2019/04/2010				
Policyholder Mailing Ad	ddress				
Address 1	87 DEFU LANE 10	Address 2	#03-13	Address 3	SINGAPORE 539219
Address 4	ar destruction	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	539219
				Post Code	307417
Unit No.	03-13	Related Policy Number	5115262377		
♥ OI Driver Info	CALCILLOS INC.	The second second	Service Lineary		
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Oriver Type	Unnamed Driver	2010200	
Unnamed driver Name	ANG LEE NGLAN	Driver NR3C	SXXXX203C	Driver DOB	14/09/1963
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age	36	Driving Experience	36
Contact No.(Mobile)	84293749	Contact No. (Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)	0
Address 1	BLK 463A	Address 2	SEMBAWANG DRIVE	Address 3	SEMBAWANG RIVERLODGE
Address 4	SINGAPORE 751463	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	751463
Unit No.	13-371				
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	C) Yes ® No	Oriver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
Declaration					
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	® Yes ○ No		
10/2010					
. V 200 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -					
Modification History					
Claim 001 hew					
				F-100 (1921)	
Claim Type *	ор-мк	Insured Name	I AUTO LEASING PTE LTD	Insured NR1C	201939286N
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Home)		Contact No.(Office)	NIL
Email Address		OI Vehicle Number	SMR41733	TP Vehicle Number	SGZ5307M
Claimant Type Claimant Type *	Please Select	Type of Benefit *	Please Select		
Claimant Name *	22	Claimart NRIC *			
Claimant Address		NAME OF THE OWNER.			
Claim Description	SMR41733 / SGZ5307M ON 4 Mar 2020			Name of Preferred Workshop	
Preferred Workshop Contact No.		Insured Liability *	Not at Fault		
Require Finalisation	Yes	Preferered Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	Received
Date Registered	09/03/2020 10:33	Claim Close Date		Date Received	09/03/2020 00:00
Report Taken By	lackton.	A SHOW AND DOORS		CONT. CO. CO. CO. CO. CO. CO. CO. CO. CO. CO	
	passadi.				
Print AK letter					
			Save Submit		
Attachment			AL VENEZIONE		
100					
•					
Accident No.	MT/1087368	Claim No.	001		
Last Doc. Received	● Yes ○ No	Upload Date	09/03/2020 10:34		
	Path *		Category •	Confidential Urge	ncy * Description *
	(500)	Browse	The second secon	□ Normal	V Company
			Control Allert Control	V No V Normal	V
		Browse			
		Browse		V Normal	
		Browse		NO V Normal	
		Browse	Please Select	V № V Normal	V
			1 married C		

